AMSafe IV Pump Administration Sets

For use with Baxter Spectrum, Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps.

Features

« 510K approved IV pump sets for use with Baxter Spectrum and Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps
Sure-Lok Needle-free connector and Pre-Pierced Y-injection site options

+0.22 micron filter option available

TUBETECH® technology provides +/- 5% accurate fluid delivery over 24 hour timeframe
- DEHP-free, non-pyrogenic, not manufactured with natural rubber latex

Sure-Lok® IV Pump Administration Sets

Item Code

FP092

FP092Y1

FP100BY2

FP109BY3

FP169BY3

Item Code

FP106FY2

FP100FY1
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Description

Roller Clamp, Slide Clamp, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar
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1 Needle-Free Valve, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock
with Retractable Collar

Back check Valve, 2 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps , Rotating Male Luer Lock
with Retractable Collar

Back check Valve, 3 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock
with Retractable Collar

Back check Valve, 3 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock
with Retractable Collar

Description

Back check Valve, 2 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter,
Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar

1 Needle-Free Valve, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter, Rotating Male Luer Lock
with Retractable Collar

Approx
Priming
Volume

14 mL

14 mL

16 mL

18 mL

18 mL

Approx
Priming
Volume

22 mL

22 mL

Qty/Unit

50/Case

50/Case

50/Case

50/Case

50/Case

Qty/Unit

50/Case

50/Case

AMSINO

Advancing Healthcare Worldwide®™



For use with Baxter Spectrum, Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps.
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Approx
Item Code I Y Description Priming
mL
Volume
100 in. Back check Valve, 2 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer
Pkl e (254 cm) Lock with Retractable Collar ol
e=—fe| ] J—
109 in. Back check Valve, 3 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer
P 19 (277 cm) Lock with Retractable Collar JBmil

Pre-Pierced Y-Injection Site IV Pump Administration Set with Filter

Qty/Unit

50/Case

50/Case

Approx
Item Code Description Priming | Qty/Unit
Volume
106 in. Back check Valve, 2 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter,
BRLCCEL 110 ‘ (269 cm) Rotating Male Luer lock with Retractable Collar 25l e
To view our complete product line, visit us at www.amsino.com
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