AMSafe® IV Pump Administration Sets

For use with Baxter Spectrum, Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps.

Features

- 510K approved IV pump sets for use with Baxter Spectrum and Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps
- Sure-Lok Needle-free connector and Pre-Pierced Y-injection site options
- 0.22 micron filter option available
- TUBETECH® technology provides +/- 5% accurate fluid delivery over 24 hour timeframe
- DEHP-free, non-pyrogenic, not manufactured with natural rubber latex



Sure-Lok® IV Pump Administration Sets

Item Code	Drops/ mL	Length	Description	Approx Priming Volume	Qty/Unit
FP092	10	92 in. (234 cm)	Roller Clamp, Slide Clamp, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	14 mL	50/Case
FP092Y1	10	92 in. (234 cm)	1 Needle-Free Valve, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	14 mL	50/Case
FP100BY2	10	100 in. (254 cm)	Back check Valve, 2 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps , Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	16 mL	50/Case
FP109BY3	10	109 in. (277 cm)	Back check Valve, 3 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	18 mL	50/Case
FP169BY3	60	109 in. (277 cm)	Back check Valve, 3 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	18 mL	50/Case

$\mathit{Sure-Lok}^{\circ}$ IV Pump Administration Sets with Filter

Item Code	Drops/ mL	Length	Description	Approx Priming Volume	Qty/Unit
FP106FY2	10	106 in. (269 cm)	Back check Valve, 2 Needle-Free Valves, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	22 mL	50/Case
FP100FY1	10	100 in. (254 cm)	1 Needle-Free Valve, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	22 mL	50/Case
			1		



For use with Baxter Spectrum, Flo-Gard® 6201 and 6301 series pumps.





Pre-Pierced Y-Injection Site IV Pump Administration Sets

Item Code	Drops/ mL	Length	Description	Approx Priming Volume	Qty/Unit
FP100BI2	10	100 in. (254 cm)	Back check Valve, 2 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps , Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	16 mL	50/Case
FP109BI3	10	109 in. (277 cm)	Back check Valve, 3 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, Rotating Male Luer Lock with Retractable Collar	18 mL	50/Case

Pre-Pierced Y-Injection Site IV Pump Administration Set with Filter

Item Code	Drops/ mL	Length	Description	Approx Priming Volume	Qty/Unit
FP106FI2	10	106 in. (269 cm)	Back check Valve, 2 Pre-Pierced Injection Y-Sites, Roller Clamp, 2 Slide Clamps, 0.22 Micron Filter, Rotating Male Luer lock with Retractable Collar	22 mL	50/Case



To view our complete product line, visit us at www.amsino.com

